
 

Library Holiday Schedule 

The holiday schedule was approved by the City of Saratoga Springs Library Advisory Board on 
Tuesday, October 14, 2025.   
 

Thursday, January 1, 2026                                  New Year's Day  

Monday, January 19, 2026                                  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  

Monday, February 16, 2026                               President’s Day      

Saturday, March 14, 2026                                   Departmental Training Day 

Monday, May 25, 2026                                        Memorial Day 

Friday, June 19, 2026                                           Juneteenth  

Saturday, July 4, 2026                                          Independence Day 

Friday, July 24, 2026                                             Pioneer Day 

Monday, September 7, 2026                              Labor Day 

Monday, October 12, 2026                                 Columbus Day & Indigenous Peoples’ Day 

Tuesday, November 3, 2026                               Close at 5:00 PM  

Wednesday, November 11, 2026                      Veteran’s Day 

Wednesday, November 25, 2026                      Close at 5:00 PM 

Thursday, November 26, 2026                          Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 27, 2026                                Day after Thanksgiving  

Saturday, November 28, 2026                           Saturday after Thanksgiving 

Thursday, December 24, 2026                           Christmas Eve 

Friday, December 25, 2026                                Christmas Day  

Thursday, December 31, 2026                           Close at 3:00 PM  
 

 
 
_______________________________   ___________________________ 
Meredith Sager, Chair     Stacy Taylor, Secretary  


